Client Assisted Profile

February 6, 2017

Client Profile - Assisted Households

AFFORDABLE HOUSING:

120% of median income; fixed rent units & income based units.

Amer Nativ
Ind/ e

House- % of Alask Haw/

hold Hshl % of % of % of % of Black/ % of a % of % of Other % of Average

Occupie Member Childre d Elderl Hshld Disable Hshid Hshid Hispani Hshid Afr Hshid Nativ Hshid Asia Hshid Pacifi Hshid Household
Program & Income Limit d Units s n Mbrs y s d s White s c s Amer s e s n s c s Income
PUBLIC HOUSING: 80% of median income; rent= 30% household income
Public Housing Totals 240 1005 599 60% 4 2% 22 9% 203 85% 82 34% 13 5% 2 1% 2 1% 23 10% $20,786

Family Sites: Hawthorne,
Southfair, Parkway East, Parkway
West

Senior/Elderly/Disabled
Sites: Englewood East & West;
Southview Terrace; Robert
Lindsey Tower

SECTION 8 PROGRAM:

129 362

169

47%

18

14% 31 24% 86% 37 29% 6 5% 9 7% 1 1% 4

225 231

Vouchers and Mod Rehab; 50% of median income; rent= 30-40% household income

0%

223

3% $22,221

99% 64

28% 202 90% 18 8% 2 1% 4 2% 6 3% 1

0% $13,467

Section 8 Totals

2858 6696

2917

44%

661

23% 1291 45% | 2553 89% 455 16% 162 6% 95 3% 43 2% 61 2% $13,773

Total All Programs

3,452 | 8,294

3,685

44%

906

3,06
41% | 9

26% 1,408 89% 592 17% 183 0% 110 3% 52 2% 89 3%

$14,557



