

Client Assisted Profile

February 6, 2017

**Client Profile - Assisted Households**

Program & Income Limit	Occupied Units	Household Members	Children	% of Hshld Mbrs	Elderly	% of Hshld	Disabled	% of Hshld	White	% of Hshld	Hispanic	% of Hshld	Black/Afr Amer	% of Hshld	Amer Ind/Alaska Native	% of Hshld	Asian	% of Hshld	Native Haw/Other Pacific	% of Hshld	Average Household Income
<b>PUBLIC HOUSING:</b> 80% of median income; rent= 30% household income																					
Public Housing Totals	240	1005	599	60%	4	2%	22	9%	203	85%	82	34%	13	5%	2	1%	2	1%	23	10%	\$20,786
<b>AFFORDABLE HOUSING:</b> 120% of median income; fixed rent units & income based units.																					
<b>Family Sites:</b> Hawthorne, Southfair, Parkway East, Parkway West	129	362	169	47%	18	14%	31	24%	111	86%	37	29%	6	5%	9	7%	1	1%	4	3%	\$22,221
<b>Senior/Elderly/Disabled Sites:</b> Englewood East & West; Southview Terrace; Robert Lindsey Tower	225	231	0	0%	223	99%	64	28%	202	90%	18	8%	2	1%	4	2%	6	3%	1	0%	\$13,467
<b>SECTION 8 PROGRAM:</b> Vouchers and Mod Rehab; 50% of median income; rent= 30-40% household income																					
Section 8 Totals	2858	6696	2917	44%	661	23%	1291	45%	2553	89%	455	16%	162	6%	95	3%	43	2%	61	2%	\$13,773
Total All Programs	3,452	8,294	3,685	44%	906	26%	1,408	41%	3,069	89%	592	17%	183	0%	110	3%	52	2%	89	3%	\$14,557